
LF II MATCH CLUBE LISNAVE - CARABINA DE AR COMPRIMIDO - 1 DE MARÇO 2008

3001 1 Soares Miguel Sporting C.Portugal 96 99 96 99 95 96 581
10308 2 Primor Nuno ADR Bordinheira 94 96 97 96 98 96 577

1779 3 Franco Hugo ADR Bordinheira 95 96 94 95 95 98 573
1606 4 Manageiro Lino Clube Lisnave 93 94 96 94 95 96 568

641 5 Martins João Clube Lisnave 93 89 96 96 99 94 567
10309 6 Ferreira Hélder ADR Bordinheira 93 94 94 91 95 97 564

4220 7 Ginete Rui C.F.Éborense 92 94 96 95 93 93 563
3886 8 Floriano Bruno ADR Bordinheira 96 91 95 91 92 96 561

162 9 Alves Rui Sporting C.Portugal 92 91 95 95 93 91 557
8634 10 Moreno Pedro Sporting C.Portugal 92 91 97 94 91 91 556

10058 11 Coelho Pedro Sporting C.Portugal 90 94 91 98 89 92 554
6446 12 Bedino Manuel C.Millennium BCP 90 85 97 91 90 95 548
1687 13 Teixeira José C.D.Arneiro 94 88 89 90 90 96 547
6445 14 Capitão Jorge C.Millennium BCP 93 85 90 94 94 91 547
4210 15 Frazão Hugo C.D.Arneiro 84 92 91 88 89 90 534
8229 16 Lourenço Júlio Clube Lisnave 85 90 92 88 93 84 532
5458 17 Raposo Manuel C.Millennium BCP 89 86 86 88 85 93 527

10272 18 Diogo António Sporting C.Portugal 90 89 89 87 84 87 526
6284 19 Pessanha José C.Millennium BCP 84 91 80 83 91 81 510
6449 20 Jara Juan C.Millennium BCP 80 81 75 85 82 88 491
1578 21 Melo Luis C.Millennium BCP 82 83 80 76 76 88 485
1891 22 Cartaxo José CRAQS 80 81 79 81 80 84 485
5675 23 Prata José CRAQS 88 86 80 74 78 78 484
5676 24 Pinto Francisco CRAQS 51 59 64 71 75 61 381



LF II MATCH CLUBE LISNAVE - CARABINA DE AR COMPRIMIDO - 1 DE MARÇO 2008

10273 1 Diogo Gonçalo Sporting C.Portugal 91 92 90 99 93 95 560
3206 2 Claro Pedro Sporting C.Portugal 94 93 92 96 93 92 560
6312 3 Carvalho Rui Clube Praças Armada 89 93 90 98 94 95 559
8821 4 Vital M.Filipe C.F.Éborense 94 91 92 93 94 90 554
8818 5 Baioneta Pedro C.F.Éborense 91 93 87 92 94 92 549
7578 6 Geraldes Tomás C.D.Arneiro 91 93 94 88 92 91 549

10274 7 Carvalho Afonso Sporting C.Portugal 95 90 88 84 94 80 531
10152 8 Miranda Nuno Sporting C.Portugal 71 70 66 59 67 69 402
10151 9 Veiga Fábio Sporting C.Portugal 52 60 39 57 55 70 333

4209 10 Frazão Tiago C.D.Arneiro 83 85 86 0 0 0 254



LF II MATCH CLUBE LISNAVE - CARABINA DE AR COMPRIMIDO - 1 DE MARÇO 2008

674 1 Santos Carla Clube Praças Armada 98 99 98 100 395
2703 2 Santos Sofia Sporting C.Portugal 97 95 96 96 384



LF II MATCH CLUBE LISNAVE - CARABINA DE AR COMPRIMIDO - 1 DE MARÇO 2008

2730 1 Madeira Ana Clube Praças Armada 92 97 95 95 379
5083 2 Carapinha Claudia S.R.E.Feijó 93 94 94 94 375
2728 3 Santos Vanessa Clube Praças Armada 90 94 92 88 364



LF II MATCH CLUBE LISNAVE - CARABINA DE AR COMPRIMIDO - 1 DE MARÇO 2008

1385 1 Santos Honório Clube Lisnave 86 93 91 90 87 87 534



II MATCH CLUBE LISNAVE - CARABINA DE AR COMPRIMIDO - 1 DE MARÇO 2008

1 ADR Bordinheira 1698
     1779 Franco Hugo         573
    10309 Ferreira Hélder     564
     3886 Floriano Bruno      561

2 Sporting C.Portugal 1694
     3001 Soares Miguel       581
      162 Alves Rui           557
     8634 Moreno Pedro        556

3 Clube Lisnave 1667
     1606 Manageiro Lino      568
      641 Martins João        567
     8229 Lourenço Júlio      532

4 C.Millennium BCP 1622
     6446 Bedino Manuel       548
     6445 Capitão Jorge       547
     5458 Raposo Manuel       527



II MATCH CLUBE LISNAVE - CARABINA DE AR COMPRIMIDO - 1 DE MARÇO 2008

1 Sporting C.Portugal 1651
    10273 Diogo Gonçalo       560
     3206 Claro Pedro         560
    10274 Carvalho Afonso     531
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